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 Dead Air Ghost 45M Modular .45 Silencer

Price: Call for Price

Product Categories: ON SALE!, Pistol
Product Page: 
http://www.magersenterprises.com/product/dead-air-ghost-45m-modular-45-silence
r/

Product Description

Introducing the modular multi-caliber pistol/subgun suppressor, the .45 Ghost – a
centerfire pistol suppressor rated all the way up to 300 blackout sub-sonic.
The Ghost™ is full auto rated and features a unique patent pending modular
design. Break it down to the short configuration and you have the smallest and
quietest .45 can in its class. When it's time to be scary quiet, the Long configuration
with wipes is the way to go.
A combination of 17-4 stainless steel, titanium, and anodized 7075 aluminum
materials in all the right places ensures rugged reliability and minimum weight.
*Weight and length will vary with various attachments (piston/spring, fixed mounts,
3-lug)
NO PISTON INCLUDED
GHOST-M SPECS

Rating
.22LR, .300BLK (subsonic), .40 S&W, .45 ACP, 10mm, 9mm
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Length (Full/Compact)
8.75"/6.2"*

Weight (Full/Compact)
12.0oz/9.6oz*

Diameter
1.375"

Finish
Cerakote body, Nitrided attachments

MSRP
$949

Pistons
1/2 x 28
M13.5x1LH
9/16x24
M14.5x1LH
.578x28
M16x1LH
M16x1RH

Fixed Mounts
3-Lug
1/2x28
1/2x36
5/8x24
M18x1
M13.5x1LH
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